
 

 

Calendar of Margarita Delgado. February 2020              1/2 

 

Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

February 2020 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 4 February Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Thursday, 6 February Meeting with the Chairman of the FROB. Institutional 
issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 7 February Working breakfast with the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with the banking industry 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Closing remarks at the National Conference on 
Banking Law, organised by the Madrid Lawyers’ 
Association 

Madrid 

Monday, 10 February Meeting with the Chairperson of the European 
Banking Authority (EBA). Institutional issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 11 February Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Monday, 12 February Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 13 February Financial Stability Technical Committee of the Spanish 
macroprudential authority (AMCESFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 14 February Meeting with the Chairman of the Financial Stability 
Institute (FSI). Institutional issues 

Madrid 

Monday, 17 February Meeting with the Vice-President of the Central Bank of 
Chile, Joaquín Vial. Institutional issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 18 February Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 
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Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 20 February Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 24 February Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 25 February Inaugural meeting of the Article IV Mission pursuant to 
the Articles of Agreement of the International 
Monetary Fund (IMF) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Madrid 

Monday, 26 February Working breakfast with the Spanish Confederation of 
Savings Banks (CECA). Dialogue with the banking 
industry 

Madrid 

Thursday, 27 February and 
Friday 28 February 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

 




